
Unlike barbed wire used for agricultural purposes, Jacksons’ Concertina Razor Wire (Barbed Tape Concertina) adds a visual and 
physical deterrent against intrusion by climbing, intended for use atop security fencing. Commonly installed in areas where 
discretion around security is not required, it has been successfully implemented in sites like data centres, utilities, military bases 
and airfields, and has also been installed on boats to protect against piracy. Due to its galvanised steel construction, it offers 
superior protection against rust and corrosion. 

 • Concertina razor wire is firmly clipped together to increase strength, and installed by securely tying to fencing
 • Razor blades are 20mm long and are spaced 15mm tip to tip
 • Can be installed on most types of fencing
 • 54/55 spirals per coil
 • 2.45mm core wire diameter
 • 0.45mm tape thickness
 • Core wire made from high tensile steel, 1400mpa
 • Tape made from high tensile steel
 • Galvanised Std EN 10223-2
 • Standard clips 10mm wide x 2mm thick, clip yield strength approx 1300N

APPLICATIONS                                                      

 • Data centres

 • Utilities

 • Military bases

 • Airfields

CONCERTINA RAZOR WIRE

www.jacksons-security.co.uk

JSW 157 Issue 01

COIL 
DIAMETER (mm)

RECOMMENDED 
EXTENDED LENGTH PER 

COIL (mm)

CLIPS PER 
SPIRAL

WIDTH OF TAPE 
BEFORE CRIMPING 

(mm)

OVERALL WIDTH 
ACROSS PAIR OF 

BARBS (mm)

WEIGHT PER 
COIL (kg)

3

5

5

13

13

15

8-10 lin m

10-12 lin m

12-15 lin m 19

19

19

8

10

12

450

710

980


