CONCERTINA RAZOR WIRE

Jacksons Fencing



Unlike barbed wire used for agricultural purposes, Jacksons' Concertina Razor Wire (Barbed Tape Concertina) adds a visual and physical deterrent against intrusion by climbing, intended for use atop security fencing. Commonly installed in areas where discretion around security is not required, it has been successfully implemented in sites like data centres, utilities, military bases and airfields, and has also been installed on boats to protect against piracy. Due to its galvanised steel construction, it offers superior protection against rust and corrosion.

- Concertina razor wire is firmly clipped together to increase strength, and installed by securely tying to fencing
- Razor blades are 20mm long and are spaced 15mm tip to tip
- Can be installed on most types of fencing
- 54/55 spirals per coil 2.45mm core wire diameter
- 0.45mm tape thickness
- Core wire made from high tensile steel, 1400mpa Tape made from high tensile steel Galvanised Std EN 10223-2

- Standard clips 10mm wide x 2mm thick, clip yield strength approx 1300N

COIL DIAMETER (mm)	RECOMMENDED EXTENDED LENGTH PER COIL (mm)	CLIPS PER SPIRAL	WIDTH OF TAPE BEFORE CRIMPING (mm)	OVERALL WIDTH ACROSS PAIR OF BARBS (mm)	WEIGHT PER COIL (kg)
450	8-10 lin m	3	19	13	8
710	10-12 lin m	5	19	13	10
980	12-15 lin m	5	19	15	12

APPLICATIONS

- Data centres
- Utilities
- Military bases
- Airfields